



BID TABULATION

Owner: City of Mansfield				Low Bid		McClendon Construction Co, Inc. PO Box 996 Burleson, TX 76097		FNH Construction Co, LLC. 4099 McEwen Rd, Suite 610 Farmers Branch, TX 75224		PaveCon Public Works PO Box 535847 Grand Prairie, TX 75053		Stabile & Winn, Inc. PO Box 79380 Saginaw, TX 76179		XIT Paving & Construction, Inc 3934 S. Hwy. 287 Waxahachie, TX 75165	
Project: Left & Right Turn Lanes for Mary Orr on East Broad Street															
Date: 4-16-2015															
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	BID QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
	PAVING IMPROVEMENTS														
101	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00		
102	SAW CUT & REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	LF	740	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,920.00	\$ 9.17	\$ 6,785.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 7,400.00		
103	UNCLASSIFIED ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	430	\$ 40.00	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 41.40	\$ 17,802.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,900.00		
104	10" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT ON COMPACTED SUBGRADE	SY	1080	\$ 73.50	\$ 79,380.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 70,200.00	\$ 67.04	\$ 72,403.20	\$ 79.50	\$ 85,860.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 73,440.00		
105	MEDIAN PAVING STONE INCLUDING BEDDING SAND & CONCRETE BASE	SY	150	\$ 87.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 34.51	\$ 5,176.50	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 12,750.00		
106	15' RECESSED CONCRETE CURB INLET	EA	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		
107	CONNECT EXISTING 33" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
108	30" CLASS IV REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE INCLUDING FLOWABLE FILL	LF	14	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 223.16	\$ 3,124.24	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,500.00		
109	RELOCATE SOLAR POWERED FLASHING SCHOOL SIGN	EA	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,285.00	\$ 5,285.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		
110	4" TOPSOIL	SY	400	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7.13	\$ 2,852.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00		
111	SOLID BLOCK GRASS SODDING TO MATCH EXISTING	SY	400	\$ 6.25	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4.70	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00		
112	ADJUST IRRIGATION SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
113	DOUBLE ROW 4" ROUND WHITE CERAMIC TRAFFIC BUTTONS	LF	334	\$ 1.50	\$ 501.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,336.00	\$ 4.11	\$ 1,372.74	\$ 1.60	\$ 534.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,670.00		
114	4" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	LF	60	\$ 1.50	\$ 90.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 5.87	\$ 352.20	\$ 1.60	\$ 96.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 360.00		
115	LEFT OR RIGHT TURN ARROW WHITE THERMOPLASTIC MARKING	EA	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 704.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00		
116	ONE WAY ARROW WHITE THERMOPLASTIC MARKING	EA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00		
117	"ONLY" WHITE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT LETTERING	EA	2	\$ 160.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 352.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00		
118	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
119	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		
SUBTOTAL PAVING IMPROVEMENTS				\$147,891.00		\$148,726.00		\$160,615.68		\$163,015.40		\$180,920.00			